Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M - PAR

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 18 Mar 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Par
Place Getters

1st Par
2nd Par
3rd Par
4th Par

Division: Intermediate

5220507
5223720
5223504
5220051

==L

Irving, Micheal 13.8 (13)
Stewart, Keith 12.1 (12)
Bensemann, Warret6.1 (16)
Endacott, Ray 7.6 (7)
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Type: Par
Place Getters

1st Par
2nd Par
3rd Par
4th Par

Division: Junior

5220471
5222015
5221617
5224125
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Munro, Lucky 16.8 (16)

Evans, Jim 18.2 (18)
Rhodes, Robert  16.8 (16)
Ross, David 17.0(17)
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Type: Par

Place Getters
1st Par
2nd Par

3rd Par
4th Par

Report produced: 19 Mar 2020 12:41 p.m.

5220548
4841082
5221865
5223716
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Schultz, Les 23.9 (23)
Calcott, Darryl 24.6 (24)
Jack, Ray 25.1 (24)
Rogers, Mel 25.4 (25)

N

A OO

Page 1 of 1



